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Elector Group

Democrat

Republican

Total

Counting Group

Election Day ICX
Election Day Paper
Absentee ICX
Absentee Paper
Provisional

Total

Election Day ICX
Election Day Paper
Absentee ICX
Absentee Paper
Provisional

Total

Election Day ICX
Election Day Paper
Absentee ICX
Absentee Paper
Provisional

Total

Registered Voters: 3,251 of 22,480 (14.46%)

Ballots Cast: 3,251

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Perry County

August 03, 2021

Official Canvass

Ballots

367
1
112
46

528
2,262

282
152
18
2,723
2,629
10
394
198
20
3,251

Voters

367
1
112
46

528
2,262

282
152
18
2,723
2,629
10
394
198
20
3,251

Registered Voters

2,026

3,778

22,480

Turnout

18.11%
0.05%
5.53%
2.27%
0.10%

26.06%

59.87%
0.24%
7.46%
4.02%
0.48%

72.08%

11.69%
0.04%
1.75%
0.88%
0.09%

14.46%

DEM Representative To Congress - 15th District (Vote for 1)

Dem

Times Cast

Candidate
Greg Betts
Allison Russo

Total Votes

Party

Total

528 /2,026

Total
110
413
523

Total

26.06%

8/16/2021 2:00:36 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
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REP Representative To Congress - 15th District (Vote for 1)

Rep

Total
Times Cast 2,723 /3,778  72.08%
Candidate Party Total
John Adams 4
Mike Carey 908
Eric M. Clark 4
Thad Cooperrider 674
Ruth Edmonds 130
Ron Hood 421
Thomas Hwang 142
Stephanie Kunze 29
Jeff LaRe 224
Bob Peterson 162
Omar Tarazi 17
Total Votes 2,715

Total



