Page: 1 of 2 8/16/2021 2:00:36 PM

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary Perry County August 03, 2021

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official Canvass

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Democrat	Election Day ICX	367	367		18.11%
	Election Day Paper	1	1		0.05%
	Absentee ICX	112	112		5.53%
	Absentee Paper	46	46		2.27%
	Provisional	2	2		0.10%
	Total	528	528	2,026	26.06%
Republican	Election Day ICX	2,262	2,262		59.87%
	Election Day Paper	9	9		0.24%
	Absentee ICX	282	282		7.46%
	Absentee Paper	152	152		4.02%
	Provisional	18	18		0.48%
	Total	2,723	2,723	3,778	72.08%
Total	Election Day ICX	2,629	2,629		11.69%
	Election Day Paper	10	10		0.04%
	Absentee ICX	394	394		1.75%
	Absentee Paper	198	198		0.88%
	Provisional	20	20		0.09%
	Total	3,251	3,251	22,480	14.46%

Registered Voters: 3,251 of 22,480 (14.46%)

Ballots Cast: 3,251

DEM Representative To Congress - 15th District (Vote for 1) Dem

		Total	
Times Cast		528 / 2,026	26.06%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Greg Betts		110	
Allison Russo		413	
Total Votes		523	
		Total	

REP Representative To Congress - 15th District (Vote for 1) Rep

	Total	
Times Cast	2,723 / 3,778	72.08%

Candidate	Party	Total	
John Adams		4	
Mike Carey		908	
Eric M. Clark		4	
Thad Cooperrider		674	
Ruth Edmonds		130	
Ron Hood		421	
Thomas Hwang		142	
Stephanie Kunze		29	
Jeff LaRe		224	
Bob Peterson		162	
Omar Tarazi		17	
Total Votes		2,715	
		Total	